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Course Name Course 1st Day Course 2nd Day

Certificate in Container Logistics - Completed 4 September 2024 Wednesday 5 October 2024 Saturday

Certificate in Container Logistics Inhouse - Completed 17 September 2024 Tuesday 18 September 2024 Wednesday

Certificate in Port Management - Completed 19 September 2024 Thursday 20 September 2024 Friday

Certificate in Smart and Green Ports Management - Completed 8 October 2024 Tuesday 9 October 2024 Wednesday

Certificate in International Logistics Management 6 November 2024 Wednesday 7 November 2024 Thursday

Certificate in Container Logistics - Saturdays 9 November 2024 Saturday 16 November 2024 Saturday

Certificate in Port Commercial Management 11 November 2024 Monday 12 November 2024 Tuesday

Certificate in Container Logistics 14 November 2024 Thursday 15 November 2024 Friday

Certificate in Container Terminal Management 20 November 2024 Wednesday 21 November 2024 Thursday

Certificate in International Logistics - Saturdays 23 November 2024 Saturday 30 November 2024 Saturday

Certificate in Container Transport Claims and Law 27 November 2024 Wednesday 28 November 2024 Thursday

Certificate in Strategic Management of Ports 3 December 2024 Tuesday 4 December 2024 Wednesday

Certificate in Port Management 10 December 2024 Tuesday 11 December 2024 Wednesday

Certificate in Container Logistics 12 December 2024 Thursday 13 December 2024 Friday

Certificate in International Logistics Management 17 December 2024 Tuesday 18 December 2024 Wednesday

Certificate in Multi-Purpose Terminal Management 19 December 2024 Thursday 20 December 2024 Friday


